EVENT TIMETABLE

09:00
09:50
10:25
11:25
11:45
12:45
17:00

BRSCC Oulton Park Fun Cup Race Day

International Circuit
Saturday 7th April 2018

Practice - Closed Wheel

Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship
Fun Cup Championship

Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship
Lunch Break & Fun Cup Grid Walk

Fun Cup Championship

Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship

Practice
Qualifying
Quialifying
Race 1

Race 2
Race 3

30 mins
20 mins
45 mins
20 mins
60 mins
4 Hours
20 mins

www.oultonpa rk.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change



