



## BRSCC Oulton Park Fun Cup Race Day International Circuit

Saturday 7th April 2018

09:00	Practice - Closed Wheel	Practice	30 mins
09:50	Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
10:25	Fun Cup Championship	Qualifying	45 mins
11:25	Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship	Race 1	20 mins
11:45	Lunch Break & Fun Cup Grid Walk		60 mins
12:45	Fun Cup Championship	Race 2	4 Hours
17:00	Teekay Couplings Production GTi Championship	Race 3	20 mins